1987 Ninja’ 600 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

Ref.Fuel Tank 11U484E F2132-0146
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1987 Ninja® 600
PARTS LIST
BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

ITEM NAME

CAP,SWING ARM BRACKET (Ref # 11012)
CAP (Ref # 11012A)

CAP,BUNGEE CORD HOOK (Ref # 11012B)
BRACKET,BATTERY (Ref # 11044)
BRACKET,REGULATOR (Ref # 11044A)
BRACKET,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 11044B)
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044C)
BRACKET,OIL COOLER (Ref # 11044D)
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11044E)
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11044F)
PLATE,GRIP (Ref # 13169)

HOOK,GRIP (Ref # 27012)
STOPPER,HOOK (Ref # 32085)

CASE (Ref # 32099)

CASE,TOOL (Ref # 32099A)
GRIP-FRAME (Ref # 32109)
STAY,MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 35011)
STAY,MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 35011A)
STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,L (Ref # 35011B)
STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,R (Ref # 35011C)
GRIP,GRABRAIL (Ref # 46075)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X24 (Ref # 92002B)
SCREW,TAPPING,6MM (Ref # 92009)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

BAND BATTERY (Ref # 92072)
DAMPER,STAND STOPPER (Ref # 92075)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)

PART NUMBER

11012-1629
11012-1471
11012-1589
11044-1101
11044-1126
11044-1128
11044-1133
11044-1157
11044-1398
11044-5001
13169-1760
27012-131
32085-1187
32099-1074
32099-1075
32109-1108
35011-1242
35011-1243
35011-1244
35011-1245
46075-1058
92002-1178
92002-1493
92002-1511
92009-1261
92037-1163
92072-006
92075-1045
130C0612
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1987 Ninja® 600
PARTS LIST
BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130B)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 225)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 700)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
130D0812
130G0814
224C0508
225C0612
700005600
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