



# 1987 Ninja® 600

## PARTS LIST

### BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP,SWING ARM BRACKET (Ref # 11012)	11012-1629	2
CAP (Ref # 11012A)	11012-1471	2
CAP,BUNGEE CORD HOOK (Ref # 11012B)	11012-1589	4
BRACKET,BATTERY (Ref # 11044)	11044-1101	1
BRACKET,REGULATOR (Ref # 11044A)	11044-1126	1
BRACKET,IGNITION COIL (Ref # 11044B)	11044-1128	1
BRACKET,CANISTER (Ref # 11044C)	11044-1133	1
BRACKET,OIL COOLER (Ref # 11044D)	11044-1157	1
BRACKET,IGNITER (Ref # 11044E)	11044-1398	1
BRACKET,RELAY (Ref # 11044F)	11044-5001	1
PLATE,GRIP (Ref # 13169)	13169-1760	4
HOOK,GRIP (Ref # 27012)	27012-1311	2
STOPPER,HOOK (Ref # 32085)	32085-1187	2
CASE (Ref # 32099)	32099-1074	1
CASE,TOOL (Ref # 32099A)	32099-1075	1
GRIP-FRAME (Ref # 32109)	32109-1108	2
STAY,MUFFLER,LH (Ref # 35011)	35011-1242	2
STAY,MUFFLER,RH (Ref # 35011A)	35011-1243	1
STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,L (Ref # 35011B)	35011-1244	1
STAY,STEP HOLDER,FR,R (Ref # 35011C)	35011-1245	1
GRIP,GRABRAIL (Ref # 46075)	46075-1058	1
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002)	92002-1178	1
BOLT,SOCKET,8X20 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1493	3
BOLT,SOCKET,6X24 (Ref # 92002B)	92002-1511	4
SCREW,TAPPING,6MM (Ref # 92009)	92009-1261	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	1
BAND BATTERY (Ref # 92072)	92072-006	1
DAMPER,STAND STOPPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1045	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X12 (Ref # 130)	130C0612	9

# 1987 Ninja® 600

## PARTS LIST

### BATTERY CASE/TOOL CASE

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130D0812	2
BOLT,FLANGED,8X14 (Ref # 130B)	130G0814	4
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS (Ref # 224)	224C0508	6
SCREW-PAN-WSP-CROS (Ref # 225)	225C0612	1
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 700)	700005600	1